6
Dimensions and technical specification of moisture
indicators type MI (Sight glass)
[in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] ØD L H H1 CH
MI2MM 1/4" - - - - - - 70 22,5 8 14 120
MI3MM 3/8" - - - - - - 75 190
MI4MM 1/2" - - - - - - 80 204
MI5MM 5/8" - - - - - - 88 31,5 13 24 255
MI6MM 3/4" - - - - - - 91 35,5 15 28 325
MI2MF 1/4" - - - - - - 70 209
MI3MF 3/8" - - - - - - 75 202
MI4MF 1/2" - - - - - - 80 31,5 13 24 235
MI5MF 5/8" - - - - - - 85 35,5 15 28 305
MI6MF 3/4" - - - - - - 94 41,5 17,5 35 471
MI2S - 1/4" - - - - - 126
MI3S - 3/8" - - - - - 132
MIM10S - - 10 - - - - 133
MIM12S - - 12 - - - - 203
MI4S - 1/2" - - - - - 205
MI5S - 5/8" 16 - - - - 198
MIM18S - - 18 - - - - 235
MI6S - 3/4" - - - - - 237
MI7S - 7/8" 22 - - - - 155 35,5 15 28 309
MI9S - 1.1/8" 28 - - - - 183 41,5 17,5 35 510
MI11S - - - 1.3/8" 35 - - - - 275
MI11ST - 1.3/8" 35 - - - - - - 283
MI13S - - - 1.5/8" - - - - -
MIM42S - - - - 42 - - - -
MI5T - - - - - 5/8" 16 - 36 -
MIM18T - - - - - - 18 - 37 -
MI7T - - - - - 7/8" 22 - 39 -
MI9T - - - - - 1.1/8" 28 - 42 -
MI11T - - - - - 1.3/8" 35 - 45 -
MIM42T - - - - - 1.5/8" 42 - 48,5 -
MI17T - - - - - 2.1/8" 54 - 56 -
Green /
Dry
Intermediate